
 
        
 

Sunday, August 11th 
 

Time Event Place 

ALL DAY EVENTS:   

10:00am – 5:00pm Ahlberg Heritage Center/Museum Ahlberg Hall 

10:00am – 5:00pm Dakota City Heritage Village Open Dakota City 

10:00am – 5:00pm All Commercial Buildings Open Fairgrounds 

10:00am – 5:00pm Minnesota Garden Railway Society Exhibit Exhibit Hall West 

10:00am – 5:00pm Children’s Barnyard Block G 

10:00am – 5:00pm Traveling Tees Mini-Golf Block G 

10:00am- 5:00pm I.M.C.A Old Timers – Vintage Cars Dakota City Gas Station 

12:00pm – 5:00pm Carnival Block I 

8:00am Flag Raising Ceremony Ahlberg Hall 

9:00am 
  

4-H Rabbit Agility Judging Sheep Barn Judging Arena 

10:00am Ben Aaron Main Beer Garden Stage 

10:00am Pull Tabs Sponsored by the Lakeville Lions Craft & Main Beer Garden Stages 

10:30am Kid Dakota Craft Beer Garden Stage 

10:30am Canine Stars Stunt Dog Show Block F 

11:00am 4-H Ag Olympics Swine Barn Judging Arena 

11:00am Cornhole Tournament Main Beer Garden Stage 

11:00am McMenomy House – Family Chores Dakota City McMenomy House 

11:30am Farmer Phil Balloon Twisting Ag Experience Building 

12:00pm Dillinger Bank Robbery Reenactment Dakota City Vermillion Bank 

12:00pm Canine Stars Stunt Dog Show Block F 

12:00pm – 5:00pm Bingo Lions Building 

12:45pm 4-H Arts In Performance 4-H Arts In Stage, 4-H Building 

1:00pm Tractor Parade Through Dakota City  

2:00pm Shaw Brothers Main Beer Garden Stage 

2:00pm All American Lumberjack Show  Block G 

2:00pm Drunken Cattle Baron Re-enactment Dakota City 

2:00pm Wayne & the Boys Craft Beer Garden Stage 

2:30pm Farmer Phil Magic Show Ag Experience Building 

3:00pm Canine Stars Stunt Dog Show Block F 

3:30pm 4-H Champion Awards Program 4-H Building 

3:30pm Bounty Hunter Re-enactment Dakota City 

4:00pm Farmer Phil Strolling Magic Show Ag Experience Building 

4:00pm Kids Lumberjack Sports Camp Block G 

5:00pm FAIR CLOSES  

6:00pm Exhibits Released  

 

 

 

 


